St. No.

A 0N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

List of Generatots
GENCO's

Name of Generator

GENCO-I Jamshoro 1 Block-1
GENCO-I Jamshoro 2 Block-II
GENCO-I Jamshoro 3 Block-11
GENCO-I Jamshoro 4 Block-II
GENCO-I Jamshoro Block-III
GENCO-II TPS Guddu Block -1
GENCO-II TPS Guddu Block -1I
GENCO-II TPS Guddu Block -I11
GENCO-II TPS Guddu Block -1V
GENCO-III TPS Muzaffargarh Block -1
GENCO-III TPS Muzaffargarh Block -11
GENCO-III TPS Muzaffargarh Block -111
GENCO-IIT GTPS Faisalabad Block -IV
GENCO-III SPS Faisalabad Block -V
GENCO-IIT GTPS Faisalabad Block -VI
Nandipur

GENCO-1V Lakhra Coal

Capacity
MW)
250.00

210.00
210.00
210.00
144.00
415.00
600.00
420.00
220.00
630.00
320.00
400.00
144.00
132.00
100.00
425.00
150.00

Fuel Type

RFO
Gas/RFO
Gas/RFO
Gas/RFO
Gas/HSD

Gas
Gas
Gas/RFO
Gas
Gas/RFO
Gas/RFO
Gas/RFO
Gas/HSD
Gas/RFO
Gas
RFO

Lakhra Coal



